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Discovery Charter School

Mon. Oct. 9
No school 

Tues. Oct. 10
Minimum day dismissal

Wed. Oct. 11
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Thurs. Oct. 12

Fri. Oct. 13
12:15  MS - OoTM 
12:15 MS – Cross Country Practice
1:00  6th-8th Robotics Practice
1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice
1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice
1:15  1st-3rd Soccer Practice
1:30  Soccer Shots

Sat. Oct. 14
8:30  MS Cross Country Meet – 
Otay Ranch High School

Upcoming
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Oct. 17 5:30 DCS Board Meeting

Oct. 19 3:00 Sprockids 1st-3rd grade

Welcome back Discovery Families!

Congratulations to our Student Council Officers:
President – Jocelyn Abenojar
Vice President – Ronyl Bacani

Treasurer – Kwynn Jimenez
Secretary – Mila Preciado
Mascot – Ivanna Espinosa

We are so proud of all students who ran for office!

School-wide spirit assembly on Friday at 8:30am.  
Parents, you’re welcomed to join us on the blacktop J

Our clubs and sports are up and running!  This quarter 
we have:  Pee Wee Soccer, Volleyball, Flag Football, 
Cross Country, Drama, Choir, Chess Club, OoTM, 
Robotics, Student Council, and Sprockids (hopefully I 
didn’t miss any).  Please be checking information 
regarding meetings/practices/games that is being sent 
out by coaches and/or teachers.  We’re very fortunate 
and grateful to be able to offer these extracurricular 
opportunities to our students and are so appreciative 
of our staff who help make this possible! 

We had a very successful first quarter.  Our academic 
and behavior data shows that students are learning, 
making good choices, being safe, and enjoying their 
time at school.  Thank you to all the families who were 
able to join us on campus for the events we had and 
to all who were able to volunteer during the day and 

evening events.  We’re looking forward to a great      
second quarter.  It’ll  be busy, fun, and will go by 

quickly.  

No School:
Fri. Nov. 10
Mon. Nov. 20 – Fri. Nov. 24
Mon. Dec. 14 – Tues. Jan. 9
Mon. Jan. 15


